


Magnolia Field LED Light
Replacement
Personnel
Fringe
Other Expenses
Admin Overhead
Total

Robotic Floor Scrubber
Personnel
Fringe
Other Expenses
Admin Overhead
Total

ATLAS Assessment Phase 2
Personnel
Fringe
Other Expenses
Admin Overhead
Total

MSC Solar Bollard Replacement
Personnel
Fringe
Other Expenses
Admin Overhead
Total

Bull's Nature Trail Design
Personnel
Fringe
Other Expenses
Admin Overhead
Total

Marketing Supplies
Personnel
Fringe
Other Expenses
Admin Overhead
Total
My Green Lab Certification
Personnel
Fringe
Other Expenses
Admin Overhead
Total
Seed Library
Personnel
Fringe
Other Expenses
Admin Overhead
Total
Hydration Station
Personnel
Fringe
Other Expenses
Admin Overhead
Total
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333,445.00

333,445.00

68,473.00
1,027.00
69,500.00

2,405.00
9,700.00

726.00
12,831.00

114,880.00

114,880.00

47,954.84

53,587.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

2,750.00

2,750.00
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333,445.00

333,445.00

68,473.00
1,027.00
69,500.00

2,405.00

9,700.00
726.00
12,831.00

114,880.00

114,880.00

47,954.84

53,587.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
2,750.00

2,750.00



Fund Balance FY25
Prior Fund Balance $ 3,763,906.00



